
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(2) 5793/13 

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name  of Post : High School Assistant (Mathematics) 
Name of Department :  General Education
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 31.01.2019 ,08.02.2019 &16.02.2019

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 NJD+2 Fresh
Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

:

: 

17.05.2019

Nil
                

          Pending Turns                            :   TPO-  9 Turns
1) MR VII  16 M

                                                    2)  MR VII  18 E/T/B
                                                                                           3)  MR VII 20 V
                                                                                           4)  MR VII 22 LC/AI

5) MR VII  24 SC
                                                                                            6) MR VII  26 M

7)  MR VII 28 E/T/B
8)  MR VII 30 M
9) MR VII 32 SC

   NJD - Nil
                NCA: 35 Turns

                         Main Rotation stands at MR VII 33 OC already filled

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank

No
Community

Rotation as
approved  by the

Commission
Remarks

1 REMYA R
T C 49/495(1) SREERAGOM
KONCHIRAVILA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MANACAUD P O 695009

R­9
S/L
SC

SC ­vannan
NJD compensation to
MR VI 98 E satisfied.
NCA compensation to
MR III 52 SC/NCA/E

satisfied. NCA
compensation to 

MR I  92 ST/NCA/ SC
satisfied. No ST hence

NCA SC.

General
Education

2 VINOD D C
VINOD BHAVAN
PAYANTHIVILA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
POOVAR (PO)

R­10
S/L
SC

SC­
Sambavar

NJD compensation to
MR VI 84 SC satisfied.
NCA compensation to
MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC.
No ST hence NCA SC.

General
Education

3 SARITHA M RAJ
MANNATH 5­570(1)
CHERUVAIKKAL
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
SREEKARYAM PO 695017

R­
124 Muslim

MR VII 16 M TPO
satisfied.

General
Education

MR VII 34 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% rule.



4 NIMA N R
NISHA NIVAS
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PANNIYODE

R­30
SIUC Nadar

MR VII 35 OC General
Education

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD
DA

TOTAL
LV HI

LD/CP

Previous 24 24 4 1 1 2 56

Present 1 1 3 ­ ­ ­ 5

Grand Total 25 25 7 1 1 2 61

Details of unfilled turns(4)

DA­4 

for DISTRICT OFFICER
   Kerala Public Service Commission.


	General Education
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP/CP
	24
	24
	4
	1
	1
	2
	56
	1
	1
	3
	-
	-
	-
	5
	25
	25
	7
	1
	1
	2
	61


