## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(2) 5793/13

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : High School Assistant (Mathematics)

Name of Department : General Education

Date of receipt of reporting the : 31.01.2019 ,08.02.2019 &16.02.2019

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 NJD+2 Fresh Date of Advice : 17.05.2019

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns : TPO- 9 Turns

1) MR VII 16 M
2) MR VII 18 E/T/B
3) MR VII 20 V
4) MR VII 22 LC/AI
5) MR VII 24 SC
6) MR VII 26 M
7) MR VII 28 E/T/B
8) MR VII 30 M

8) MR VII 30 M 9) MR VII 32 SC

NJD - Nil NCA: 35 Turns

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 33 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks				
1	REMYA R T C 49/495(1) SREERAGOM KONCHIRAVILA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM MANACAUD P O 695009	R-9 S/L SC	SC -vannan	NJD compensation to MR VI 98 E satisfied. NCA compensation to MR III 52 SC/NCA/E satisfied. NCA compensation to MR I 92 ST/NCA/ SC satisfied. No ST hence NCA SC.	General Education				
2	VINOD D C VINOD BHAVAN PAYANTHIVILA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM POOVAR (PO)	R-10 S/L SC	SC- Sambavar	NJD compensation to MR VI 84 SC satisfied. NCA compensation to MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC. No ST hence NCA SC.	General Education				
3	SARITHA M RAJ MANNATH 5-570(1) CHERUVAIKKAL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM SREEKARYAM PO 695017	R- 124	Muslim	MR VII 16 M TPO satisfied.	General Education				
	MR VII 34 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% rule.								

4 NIMA N R NISHA NIVAS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PANNIYODE	SIUC Nadar	MR VII 35 OC	General Education
--	------------	--------------	----------------------

## **OC/BC Position**

			NJD	DA			
	OC	ВС		LV	ні	LD/CP	TOTAL
Previous	24	24	4	1	1	2	56
Present	1	1	3	-	-	-	5
<b>Grand Total</b>	25	25	7	1	1	2	61

## Details of unfilled turns(4)

DA-4

for DISTRICT OFFICER Kerala Public Service Commission.